Tube Micro Table

Tube Micro Opal 10mm Dekorring

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Heyde (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3247193
7021983207562
320756

ce {2

Akryl (PMMA)
Innenders

21
39
0.012/0.01

39x39x21

471mm

120mm

7021983207562
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